

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. <u>1</u> OF <u>1</u>		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. <b>HLC-4100(004)</b> <b>HLC-3900(001)</b>  COUNTY & DATE <b>RICHLAND (077) AND SARGENT JUN 22, 2018 09:30AM</b> LENGTH & TYPE <b>203.000</b> <b>VARIOUS LOCATIONS</b> COMPLETION TIME <b>10/13/18 SIGNING, RUMBLE STRIPS, PAVEMENT MARKI</b>				NO. <b>1</b>  BIDDER <b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>  C.C. CHECK <b>RANK 00</b>		BIDDER <b>WEST RIVER STRIPING COMPANY</b>  <b>MANDAN, ND</b>  C.C. BOND <b>RANK 01</b>		BIDDER <b>MUSCHA PAVEMENT MARKING INC</b>  <b>COLFAX, ND</b>  C.C. BOND <b>RANK 02</b>	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	10000000	10000000	9000000	9000000	7435000	7435000
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	55000000	55000000	35088000	35088000	41415000	41415000
754	FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING	SF	1051.000	22000	2312200	16650	1749915	15810	1661631
754	STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE	LF	2715.000	20000	5430000	17700	4805550	16840	4572060
760	RUMBLE STRIPS - ASPHALT CENTERLINE	MILE	3.500	3500000	12250000	1645540	575939	2715000	950250
762	EPOXY PVMT MK 12IN LINE	LF	2505.000	8000	2004000	7110	1781055	4000	1002000
762	EPOXY PVMT MK MESSAGE	SF	2804.000	12000	3364800	11750	3294700	9190	2576876
762	EPOXY PVMT MK 4IN LINE	LF	2064547.000	280	57807316	255	52645949	273	56362133
762	EPOXY PVMT MK 6IN LINE	LF	570240.000	400	22809600	430	24520320	390	22239360
762	EPOXY PVMT MK 8IN LINE	LF	6567.000	700	4596900	570	374319	520	341484
762	EPOXY PVMT MK 24IN LINE	LF	1619750	12000	1943700	12150	1967996	13600	2202860
770	CONCRETE FOUNDATION-HIGHWAY LIGHTING	EA	2000	975000	1950000	2150000	4300000	2040000	4080000
770	CABLE TRENCH-TYPE I	LF	447.000	7500	3352500	4200	1877400	4000	1788000
770	2IN DIAMETER RIGID CONDUIT	LF	447.000	4000	1788000	10500	4693500	10000	4470000
770	UNDERGROUND CONDUCTOR NO6-TYPE RHW	LF	924.000	2000	1848000	1700	1570800	1400	1293600
770	UNDERGROUND CONDUCTOR NO8-TYPE RHW	LF	462.000	2000	924000	1520	702240	1250	577500
770	FEED POINT-TYPE I-PAD MOUNTED	EA	1000	10000000	10000000	10576550	10576550	10000000	10000000
770	LT STD 6FT MA 30FT MT HT	EA	2000	1500000	3000000	2755950	5511900	2600000	5200000
770	LED LUMINAIRE	EA	2000	2800000	5600000	907550	1815100	850000	1700000
TOTAL					106702556		99229292		99704564
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT	
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: <b>WEST RIVER STRIPING COMPANY</b>		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
1				DATE OF AWARD _____		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering _____			